
RESULT SPORT PISTOL 17/8/2013
POS SURNAME FIRST NAME CTRY CLASS S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 SUM S7  S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 SUM RES * MEDAL

Nevalain Tarja FIN D45 45 47 44 49 46 46 277 45 45 46 45 46 48 275 552 8 Gold
PalmgrenIngeborg SWE D45 45 44 43 47 47 46 272 42 46 35 43 42 35 243 515 5 Silver

Mykrä Ritva FIN D55 45 46 46 44 47 45 273 45 44 47 42 48 49 275 548 7 Gold
Bjuhr Zenitha SWE D55 35 36 43 41 39 37 231 38 31 42 45 44 36 236 467 0 Silver

Ylistö  Sirkka FIN D65 47 46 46 45 45 47 276 49 48 45 45 48 47 282 558 6 Gold

Wollan Arild Inge NOR H45 46 47 49 47 48 46 283 50 47 50 48 48 48 291 574 13 Gold
Friberg Mats SWE H45 49 48 47 50 47 49 290 47 44 48 48 49 47 283 573 12 Silver
HartikainRauno FIN H45 47 47 49 49 48 50 290 43 46 47 48 49 48 281 571 17 Brons
PalmgrenLars SWE H45 49 47 48 46 47 48 285 43 50 50 46 48 48 285 570 20
MagnussAnders SWE H45 47 47 48 48 47 44 281 46 47 49 48 50 45 285 566 10
JohanssoPeter SWE H45 47 49 47 46 47 44 280 45 49 46 49 48 44 281 561 12
Bruman Kjell SWE H45 48 49 45 44 46 47 279 46 49 45 47 47 48 282 561 12
Børve Sjur NOR H45 46 44 46 46 47 49 278 45 46 49 44 47 48 279 557 14
Jander Daniel SWE H45 44 44 47 44 49 49 277 43 49 49 46 47 42 276 553 11
AnderssoPer‐Olov SWE H45 39 47 44 45 44 46 265 47 47 44 49 44 46 277 542 9
BertelsenMogens DEN H45 40 40 46 45 48 47 266 46 45 45 47 43 47 273 539 7
Leppäne Petri FIN H45 44 45 42 45 48 44 268 45 39 42 46 42 45 259 527 7
Carlsson Sven SWE H45 49 45 47 47 49 44 281 42 37 42 38 42 40 241 522 8

OscarssoStaffan SWE H55 46 47 48 46 48 48 283 48 49 46 47 45 47 282 565 10 Gold
Engman Thomas SWE H55 47 46 49 46 47 48 283 47 46 45 48 45 49 280 563 7 Silver
LipsanenHeikki FIN H55 46 47 47 46 44 46 276 48 48 40 45 49 45 275 551 7 Brons
Blanck Bo SWE H55 43 41 48 45 46 44 267 48 47 46 46 47 47 281 548 11
Mecklin  Jorma FIN H55 46 45 41 44 47 46 269 46 48 44 44 50 46 278 547 13
Olden Helge NOR H55 47 44 46 44 47 45 273 43 47 46 43 47 45 271 544 7
Salmi Erkki FIN H55 43 38 42 46 45 43 257 44 49 44 44 45 46 272 529 6
Bjuhr Lars Erik SWE H55 45 46 49 46 47 45 278 45 35 41 47 36 45 249 527 7
Hakola Seppo SWE H55 41 44 44 42 47 47 265 44 38 45 35 39 42 243 508 7
Nyysti Esko SWE H55 42 45 44 40 42 43 256 45 29 36 42 48 44 244 500 3



Dovolil Jan DEN H65 47 48 45 47 48 46 281 44 48 49 48 48 49 286 567 15 Gold
ReinhamKent SWE H65 45 47 48 47 48 49 284 47 43 47 46 45 47 275 559 8 Silver
JohanssoCurt SWE H65 47 45 44 48 46 46 276 47 49 41 46 48 50 281 557 9 Brons
Jortikka Seppo FIN H65 44 47 49 49 43 45 277 42 45 45 50 49 47 278 555 7
Madsen Per C  DEN H65 41 47 44 45 46 45 268 49 44 47 48 45 47 280 548 11
SvenssonHans SWE H65 38 47 46 46 46 48 271 46 49 45 36 50 46 272 543 9
Graf Rolf SWE H65 46 37 46 44 43 47 263 45 46 42 47 45 43 268 531 5
HäkkinenErkki FIN H65 44 45 40 43 45 49 266 46 40 42 45 44 41 258 524 6
LiljergrenLars‐Göran SWE H65 43 39 42 44 40 43 251 43 44 44 46 43 45 265 516 5
Virtanen Seppo FIN H65 44 43 43 43 42 48 263 41 32 43 45 45 46 252 515 6
Westling Richard SWE H65 36 43 45 39 42 42 247 44 41 33 43 27 47 235 482 5
Åberg Måns SWE H65 43 43 41 46 43 48 264 28 29 39 30 30 38 194 458 2

Nyberg Rune SWE H70 45 46 48 46 45 46 276 44 48 43 49 46 45 275 551 6 Gold
Wallden Kurt FIN H70 45 48 44 35 50 44 266 46 46 44 44 45 45 270 536 8 Silver
AgerskovEbbe Bertram DEN H70 46 41 47 46 41 45 266 46 41 48 46 37 44 262 528 4 Brons
JakobsonEnno SWE H70 46 46 47 45 44 42 270 44 42 46 33 39 45 249 519 8
Nordh Bengt‐Olov SWE H70 34 42 42 44 46 45 253 39 46 44 36 45 43 253 506 3
Ylistö  Olavi FIN H70 38 44 45 42 40 42 251 36 44 41 44 42 37 244 495 5
Lang Hans DEN H70 43 39 45 44 43 44 258 42 30 42 35 43 38 230 488 4



TEAM COMPETITION SPORT PISTOL
M45
SWE 1 1709 Gold
Magnusson Anders 566
Friberg Mats 573
Palmgren Lars 570
NOR 1 1675 Silver
Børve Sjur 557
Wollan Arild Inge 574
Olden Helge 544
FIN 1 1645 Brons
Mecklin Jorma 547
Leppänen Petri 527
Hartikainen Rauno 571
SWE 2 1644
Johansson Peter 561
Bruman Kjell 561
Carlsson Sven 522
W45
FIN 1658 Gold
Nevalainen Tarja 552
Ylistö  Sirkka 558
Mykrä Ritva 548
M55
SWE 1 1600 Gold
Bjuhr Lars Erik 527
Hakola Seppo 508
Oscarsson Staffan 565
FIN 1 1595 Silver
Salmi Erkki 529
Lipsanen Heikki 551
Virtanen Seppo 515
SWE 2 1063 Brons
Håkansson Roger 0
Engman Thomas 563
Nyysti Esko 500



M65
DEN 1 1643 Gold
Dovolil Jan 567
Agerskov Ebbe Bertram 528
Madsen Per C  548
FIN 1 1615 Silver
Wallden Kurt 536
Häkkinen Erkki 524
Jortika Seppo 555
SWE 2 1604 Brons
Liljergren Lars‐Göran 516
Johansson Curt 557
Graf Rolf 531
SWE 1 1584
Reinhamre Kent 559
Westling Rickard 482
Svensson Hans 543
M70
SWE 1 1576
Nordh Bengt‐Olov 506
Jakobsson Enno 519
Nyberg Rune 551


